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Abreu, Marco A. HS-4000 mpolo1331@gmail.com
An, Tae-Hwi HS-4000 antz@mail.nih.gov

Andres, Dirk J. 274-1053IB-261 dandres@iu.edu
Armstrong, Margar 274-2388UH-5001 marearms@iu.edu

Arya, Priyanka 274-2246IB-265 priarya@iu.edu
Auberry, Alisha L. 278-1638R3-C602 alauberr@iu.edu

Ayres, Elizabeth J. 274-1056R3-C158 ejcaldwe@iu.edu
Bai, Shaochun 944-1072UH-6029 bais@iu.edu
Bailey, Eric M. 278-1164HS-4035 eb11307@gmail.com
Baker, Stephanie 278-1628R3C605 bakerste@iupui.edu

Bales, Casey L. HS-4000 calallen@iupui.edu
Bantel, Andrew P. bantel.andrew@gmail.c
Bao, Weimin 274-1054IB-258 bweimin@iu.edu
Barker, Peter O. 278-2145HS-5002 barkerp@iu.edu

Barnett, William K. 274-9318RF-339 barnettw@iu.edu
Barr, Marlys J. R3-C155 m_j_barr@yahoo.com
Bartlett, Erin E. IB-130 erinbartlett013@yahoo
Bayon, Baindu L. 274-0063NB-201E bbayon@iu.edu

Bellido, Teresita 274-7410MS5045 tbellido@iupui.edu
Bennett, Kristen L. 274-2243IB-264 klbennet@iu.edu

Bernath, Megan 
Bhupatkar, Jenny 274-1056IB-540 jbhupatk@iupui.edu

Bischof, Daniela 278-6518R3C602 dabischo@iu.edu
Blesi, Rachel A. rablesi@iu.edu

Boes, Julian P. HS-4000 jboes99@gmail.com
Boes, Luke E. 274-2218HS-4000 lboes@iupui.edu

Bonfitto, Anna 278-1295MS-5012 abonfitt@iupui.edu
Bonham, Emily M. 274-2388IB-130 ebonham@umail.iu.edu

Bower, Layne K. IB-130 laynebower@aol.com
Bozell, Hannah D. HS-4000 bozellh@gmail.com

Brodie, Martia 274-1054IB-257 brodiem@iu.edu
Brooks, Cynthia L. cynthe48@iupui.edu

Bye, Samantha R3-C155 sampbye@gmail.com
Byers, Nathan R. 274-5742HS-4031 natebyers@gmail.com
Carroll, Carley E. R3-C155 cecarroll3@gmail.com
Case, Kristin R. 274-5120HS-4007 rosecase@iupui.edu

Celestino Soper, P 944-9638UH-6029 pbcelest@iu.edu
Chakraborty, Sujat 278-0172IB-264 suchaks@iu.edu
Chandok, Harshpr HS-5000 hchandok@umail.iu.ed
Charlesworth, Joa 274-2238IB-244 jocharle@iu.edu

Chen, Yu-Hsiang 278-8166R3-C240 yuhschen@iupui.edu
Cherukuri, Pratima 278-2831R3-660C cpratima@iu.edu
Chinembiri, Nyash HS-5000 nchinembiri@ivytech.ed
Choi, Ha K. 274-1053IB-261 hchoi@iu.edu

Christian, Clayton HS-4000 christ87@purdue.edu
Christian, Joe C. 274-5735HS-4000 jchristi@iupui.edu
Christian, Nolan J. HS-4000 nolanchristian1256@ya
Clevenger, Bonnie 274-7146HS-4000 bcleven@iu.edu

Clevenger, Jonath jtclevenger94@gmail.c
Clinkenbeard, Eric 278-6140IB-551 eclinken@iu.edu

Conneally, P. M. 274-5742HS-4031 pconneal@iu.edu
Contreraz, Caitlin R3-C155 cacontre@umail.iu.edu

Cook (Shukla), Lol 278-1100HS-4001 lpcook@iu.edu
Cooper, Jessica B. 274-1075HS-4048 coopjess@iupui.edu

Cornetta, Kenneth 278-0501R3-662 kcornett@iupui.edu312-1507
Cui, Ping (Connie) 944-7598UH-6029 pcui@iupui.edu

de Cordon, Kimber 278-4039HS-3133 kquaid@iu.edu
Delk, Paula R. 278-8837UH-5041 pwinter@iu.edu

Deng, Lisa 274-1277R4-151 lisadeng@iupui.edu
Deno, Brodrick L. denob@uindy.edu

Dlouhy, Stephen R 274-5747IB-153 sdlouhy@iu.edu
Duffy, Lisa J. 274-0340R3-C662 ljwoods@iu.edu

Dunifon, Carolyn 274-1075HS-4000 cdunifon@iu.edu
Enos, Nathaniel B. nbenos@hotmail.com
Faber, Kelley M. 274-7360HS-4020 kelfaber@iu.edu
Feldman, Hailey 

Foroud, Tatiana M. 278-1291HS-4021 tforoud@iu.edu
Fox, Susan A. 278-9683HS-4001 safox@iupui.edu

Fries, Jake A. jakefries70@gmail.com
Gamache, Eric R. 274-1056R3-C158 oneergunit@hotmail.co

Gao, Hongyu 278-9657HS-5013 hongao@iu.edu
Garland, Connie J. 274-5745HS4000 cjgarlan@iu.edu

Gregory, Domoniq 274-1056R3-C158 domgrego@indiana.ed
Gregory-Snyder, A 274-1054IB-261 apgregor@iupui.edu
Hainline, Andrew 274-1056R3-C158 ahainlin@iu.edu
Hainline, Bryan E. 274-9629IB-137 bhainlin@iu.edu312-1531

Hainline, John J. IB-130 jhainlin@iu.edu
Hainline, Sarah W. 278-2112UH-5007 swhainli@iupui.edu
Hall, Abby L. 948-0935IB-139 ahall17@iuhealth.org312-2610
Halter, Cheryl A. 274-5734HS-4014 chalter@iu.edu

Halter-Mann, Emm HS-4000 emma.claire.hm97@gm
Hamer, Jan E. 278-1150HS-4000 jan.hamer454@gmail.c
Hamer, Mary K. HS-4000 mary.hamer123@gmai
Hanlin, Patrick O. 274-1053IB-261 phanlin@iu.edu

Hartley, Jordan M. hartleyjm@uindy.edu
Heathers, Laura E. 274-5080HS-4010 laeheath@iu.edu

Hensel, Alexandra
Herbert, Brittney-S 278-6147IB-242 brherber@iu.edu

Hicks, Harrison T. hathicks@iupui.edu
Hobbick, Christop 278-1188HS-4027 chobbick@iu.edu

Hobbick, Jan C. 274-2239HS-4045 jhobbick@iu.edu
Horgusluoglu, Emr 274-8900R4-374 emhorgus@iu.edu

Horner, Kelly J. 274-0561HS4000 kjhorner@iu.edu
House, Kimberley IB-130 kimberley.house@att.n

Hum, Julia M. 278-6140MS-5012 jhum@iu.edu
Hunter, Cindy L. 948-0672UH-5001 chunter2@iuhealth.org

Hurt, Sloan M. 278-0880HS-4000 hurts1@iu.edu
Ison, Hannah 

Jackson, Jacqueli 274-2245HS-4025 jacmgray@iu.edu
Jiang, Guanglong 278-9633HS-5000 ggjiang@iu.edu
Johnson, Elijah T. IB-130 elijohnson95@yahoo.c
Johnston, Kaitlyn 948-0698IB-145 kestorm@iupui.edu

Joyal, Nathan A. 274-1053IB-261 nathanjoyal@yahoo.co
Kadiyala, Bhavya HS-5000 kadiyalb@umail.iu.edu
Kaiser, Scott M. HS-4000 sckaiser@gmail.com
Kaliebe, Rachel A. IB-130 rkaliebe@iupui.edu

Koop, Sue A. 274-0323R3-C602 skoop@iu.edu
Kota, Janaiah 278-2105IB-134 jkota@iu.edu
Kovarik, Madeline 274-1056R3-C158 kovarikm@iu.edu
Kwon, Jason J. 278-2106IB-545 jjkwon@iupui.edu

Lacy, Kaci J. 278-1170HS-4000 kacijolacy@gmail.com
Lah, Melissa D. 944-2454UH-5011 mspurr@iu.edu312-2472
Lai, Dongbing 278-9544HS-4019 dlai@iu.edu
Lancaster, Shawn 274-1053IB-261 shlancas@iu.edu

Li, Lang 274-4332HS-5003 lali@iu.edu
Li, Meng 278-9650HS-5000 limeng_hrbeu@sina.co

Lin, Hai  hai@iupui.edu
Liu, Yunlong 278-9222HS-5015 yunliu@iupui.edu

Lu, Deshun 274-2839HS-5000 lud@iu.edu
Luzader, Phillip L. 274-1056R3-C158 plluzade@iu.edu

Lynnes, Ty C. 944-7597UH-6029 tylynnes@iupui.edu
Matheson, Lorrain 274-4519R3-C602 lrubin@iu.edu312-1536

Matlock, Peggy A. 274-8049IB-254 pmatlock@iu.edu
McAndrews, Kevin 274-2323MS5045 kmcandre@iupui.edu

McClaren, Joseph 274-7540HS-4033 jmcclare@iu.edu
McGuire, Patrick C IB-130 mcguire.pc@gmail.com

Medeiros, Elizabet 274-0143IB-247 elimedei@iu.edu
Meroueh, Samy 274-8315MS-4021

Miller, Amanda N. HS-4000 aaugsbur@iu.edu
Miller, Carol B. 274-2218HS-4000 cbmiller@iu.edu
Mitchell, Colleen 278-9016R3-C155 mitchecm@iu.edu
Moore, Jennifer J. 274-2388UH5051 moorejej@iu.edu
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Morone, Emma J. HS-4000 emmamorone@gmail.c
Morral, Nuria C. 278-9039MS-1017 nmorralc@iu.edu

Muesing, Catherin 274-1053IB-261 cmuesing@iu.edu
Nance, Emily D. 274-0323R3-602 emdnance@iupui.edu

Nelson, Katherine 274-2388UH-5001 kln@iu.edu
Newson, Anna J. 944-3966IB-142 ajnewson@iu.edu

Ni, Pu 278-6140MS-5012 nipu@iupui.edu
Nichols, Morgan V mvnichol@iu.edu
Nichols, Sarah C. IB-233A sn3@indiana.edu
Nuss, Zia V. IB-130 znuss18@gmail.com

Nyberg, Anne 
O'Connor, Erin M. emgarrett21@gmail.co
Ogbemudia, Bless IB-545 blesogbe@iu.edu
Patterson, Ashley R3-C155 banjo821@gmail.com

Pay, S. Louise 287-9052R3-C470 slpay@iu.edu
Podgorski, Madeli 274-1054IB-257 mmpodgor@iupui.edu
Potter, Madeline K 274-9546HS-4018 mkpotter@.iu.edu
Potter, Zoe D. HS-4000 zdpotter@iu.edu

Pratt, Victoria M. 274-8322IB-244A vpratt@iu.edu
Quirin, Kayla A. IB-545 kquirin@iupui.edu

Quirk, Chelsea M. 274-1053IB-264 chelsea.quirk@gmail.co
Rao, Xi HS-5000 raox@indiana.edu

Rash, Kelsey A. 274-1056R3-C158 kakleber@iu.edu
Reed, Terry E. 274-5739HS-4000 treed@iu.edu

Reese, Angela M. 274-2246IB-265 angmruss@iu.edu
Reider, Hannah J. IB-130 hannahreider@gmail.co

Reider, Marlita L. 274-5736HS-4047 mreider@iu.edu
Remmers, Clarke R3-C155 ceremmer14@wabash

Richine, Briana 274-1277R4-140 brichine@iu.edu
Riley, Deanna C. dechrile@iupui.edu

Rinks, April R. 274-1054IB-257 aeuler@iu.edu
Roberts, Dawn L. 278-1633HS-4043 dlrobert@iu.edu2742293

Roberts, Michael T IB-130 mitirobe@iu.edu
Roberts, Rebecca 944-3481IB-139 rerober@iu.edu312-1299
Robinson, Linda R 274-2240HS-4000 robinlir@iu.edu
Romie, Susan S. 278-6650UH-5009 sromie@iu.edu

Rumbaugh, Malia malia.rumbaugh@gma
Rumsey, Heather 274-1054IB-257 htye@iu.edu
Rupp, Margaret A. rupp.margaret@gmail.c
Salunke, Ashutosh ashusalu@iupui.edu

Salyer, Justin A. IB-130 justin.salyer1991@gma
Sandoval, Kara L. 278-6105HS-4041 klsandov@iu.edu
Schartman, Allison
Schulze, Jeanine 278-1128HS-5000 schulzej@iu.edu

Schumacher, Kath 944-4073IB-145 kschumac@iu.edu312-2479
Schwarzinger, Vict
Scott, Abbey A. 274-2388UH-5001 abbscott@iu.edu
Sears, Seth E. lawmansears@gmail.co

Shah, Manasvi P. shahmana@umail.iu.ed
Shao, Yu 374-5377MS-1030 shaoyu@iupui.edu

Shaw, Aaron M. R3-C668 aarshaw@iu.edu
Simpson, Edward 944-7598HS-5050 edrsimps@iupui.edu

Smith, Abbi E. R4-414 abbismith09@gmail.co
Smith, Danielle M. 274-3985IB-130 dasweene@iu.edu

Smith, Danielle E. 274-5744HS-4012 dchampag@iu.edu
Smith, Laurin M. 274-1054IB-257 lauhendr@iu.edu

Stansberry, Wesle wesleystansberry@gma
Steele-Moore, Sus 274-0304HS-5017 ssteele2@iu.edu

Stohler, Ryan A. 274-1094IB-257A rstohler@iupui.edu278-1621
Strobel, Janelle M. 274-2246IB-265 jstrobel@iu.edu

Stuy, Mary Z. 948-6127IB-149 mstuy@iu.edu312-1054
Sullen, Katharina 274-1056R3-C158 ksullen@iu.edu

Tanaka, Hiromi 274-8274IB-136 hirtanak@iu.edu
Thompson, Cam 274-2224HS-4001 cuthompson89@gmail.
Tormohlen, Alexis atormohl@umail.iu.edu
Torres-Martinez, 948-0693IB-151 wtorresm@iu.edu312-2505

Traub, Eric 
Treharn, Courtney 274-9657IB-130 ctreharn@iupui.edu

Vance, Gail H. 278-0172IB-264 ghvance@iu.edu312-1506
Vasudevaraja, Var HS-5000 varshini712@gmail.com

Vatta, Matteo 944-1066UH-6029 mvatta@iu.edu
Verbrugge, Jennif 278-0298HS-4003 jlverbru@iu.edu

Wall, Joanna L. 278-0787HS-4048 jlwall@iu.edu
Walsh, Laurence 278-2229RI-1757 lewalsh@iupui.edu312-2296
Wang, Yue 278-3851IB-140 yuewang@iu.edu
Weaver, David D. 948-0694IB-161 dweaver@iu.edu312-1508

Webb, Paige A. paige.webb@sbcgloba
Wegel, Claire E. 278-6158HS-4014 cwegel@iu.edu
Wesson, Melissa 278-9545UH-5041 mkwesson@iu.edu902-7501
Wetherill, Leah L. 278-0879HS-4017 leahweth@iu.edu

Whitcomb, Jennife 274-2246IB-265 jsburrou@iu.edu
White, Kenneth E. 278-1775MS-5010 kenewhit@iu.edu
Williams, Ronae D 278-6528IB-265 rdw2@iu.edu
Wills, Mallory K. HS-4000 mkwills14@gmail.com

Wilmes, Kristi A. 274-7546HS-4000 wilmesk@iu.edu
Wright, Lisa R. 407-8487IB-246 llwright@iu.edu

Wu, Heng-Yi 278-1037IB-239 
Wu, Xi 278-1037IB-239 wu32@iupui.edu

Yang, Fan 
Yao, Jing 278-2831R3-C602 jingyao@iu.edu

Yazdanparast, Aid
Yezerets, Eva HS-4000 eyezeret@iu.edu

Zhang, Baifang (M 274-2223HS-4037 mz22@iu.edu
Zhang, Chi 

Zhang, Pengyue 278-9277HS-5000 zhangpe@umail.iu.edu
Zhang, Shijun 274-9236HS-5000 shijzhan@iupui.edu


